
www.pieterman-glastechniek.com   •   www.pieterman-steentechniek.com

G L A S -  E N  S T E E N T E C H N I E K

Technical drawing   •   Technische tekening   •   Dessin technique

Article
Artikel 
Article

429.SER810

22
.5

30

5.
5

6.
5

20

R1.5

R1.5

R1.5

R1
.5

Ø9

Ø9
Ø6.5

90°

1.
5C0.2x2

C0.2x2

Slotontvanger
Butée murale

Dikte 2 mm

Épaisseur 2 mm


